

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																							
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																							
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																							
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																							
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																							
Net Commission																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	
	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	
Commission & Remuneration	41	249	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	(546)	2,645	(8)	69	(554)	2,713	29	101	1	3	-	-	30	104
Rewards	24	75	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	682	784	12	13	693	797	3	7	-	-	-	-	3	7
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	66	324	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	135	3,429	4	82	139	3,511	32	108	1	3	-	-	33	112
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	29	108	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	61	341	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	5	149	-	53	-	202	2	7	1	6	-	-	3	12
Net Commission	34	91	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	(0)	131	3,279	2	29	132	3,308	30	102	(0)	(2)	-	-	30	99
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	22	0	7	2	29	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	66	323	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	123	3,299	3	67	126	3,367	32	108	1	3	-	-	33	111
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	15	0	1	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	92	1	7	10	99	0	0	-	0	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	66	324	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	135	3,429	4	82	139	3,511	32	108	1	3	-	-	33	112
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	66	324	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	135	3,429	4	82	139	3,511	32	108	1	3	-	-	33	112
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total					
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended					
	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023	Mar,31 2023					
Commission & Remuneration	6	29	178	754	6	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	(334)	3,635	(292)	3,885					
Rewards	1	4	64	228	2	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	763	1,045	787	1,119					
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Gross Commission	6	33	242	982	8	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	429	4,680	495	5,004					
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	48	154	1	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	49	163	78	271					
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	0	3	26	109	7	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	6	43	370	104	712					
Net Commission	6	30	264	1,027	2	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	(1)	435	4,473	469	4,564					
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	2	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	35	4	37					
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Insurance Brokers	6	33	240	976	8	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	414	4,529	479	4,852					
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	16	1	16					
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	99	10	99					
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
TOTAL	6	33	242	982	8	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	429	4,680	495	5,004					
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	6	33	242	982	8	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	429	4,680	495	5,004					
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																							

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																							
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																							
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																							
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																							
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																							
Net Commission																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	
Commission & Remuneration	39	162	0	0	-	-	0	0	407	2,647	23	126	429	2,772	11	40	1	2	-	-	11	41	
Rewards	3	25	0	0	-	-	0	0	595	779	15	20	610	799	2	10	(0)	(0)	-	-	2	10	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	42	187	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,002	3,426	37	145	1,039	3,571	12	49	1	2	-	-	13	51	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	14	94	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	53	293	0	0	-	-	0	0	35	139	-	141	-	-	-	3	-	4	-	-	3	7	
Net Commission	4	(11)	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	967	3,287	(28)	5	939	3,292	12	47	(1)	(2)	-	-	10	44	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	32	7	16	11	48	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Brokers	42	185	0	0	-	-	0	0	973	3,109	31	107	1,004	3,216	21	48	0	1	-	-	22	50	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	25	1	2	8	27	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(26)	0	(4)	0	(30)	0	(9)	0	(0)	(0)	-	-	(9)	0	
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	256	256	21	21	277	277	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(213)	3	(18)	0	(231)	3	1	1	0	0	-	-	1	1	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	43	187	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,002	3,426	37	145	1,039	3,571	13	49	1	2	-	-	14	51	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	43	187	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,002	3,425.86	37	145	1,039	3,571	13	49	1	2	-	-	14	51	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total					
	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	For the quarter ended Mar,31 2022	Up to the quarter ended Mar,31 2022					
Commission & Remuneration	7	30	232	844	8	46	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	688	3,737	728	3,900					
Rewards	2	4	63	242	2	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	679	1,076	682	1,101					
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Gross Commission	9	34	295	1,086	9	65	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	6	1,367	4,813	1,409	5,000					
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	16	141	6	24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	22	165	36	259					
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	2	3	37	138	12	59	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	9	158	496	212	790					
Net Commission	7	31	274	1,089	2	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	(2)	(4)	1,231	4,482	1,234	4,470					
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	3	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	15	54	15	55					
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Insurance Brokers	8	34	292	1,076	9	65	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	6	1,336	4,446	1,379	4,632					
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	27	8	27					
Web Aggregators	-	-	(4)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(43)	0	(43)	0					
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	278	278	278	278					
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	2	4	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(228)	8	(228)	8					
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
TOTAL	8	34	294	1,086	9	65	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	6	1,366	4,813	1,409	5,000					
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	8	34	294	1,086	9	65	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	6	1,366	4,813	1,409	5,000					
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																							